Bylaw Number: 14697 - Burnaby Inter-Municipal Business Licence Bylaw 2024

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25988

Description: IMBL scheme with participating municipalities

Business Licence is twelve (12) months, except that, at the option of a Principal Municipality, the term of the initial Inter-municipal Business Licence issued to an Inter-municipal Business in that municipality may be less than twelve (12) months in order to harmonize the expiry date of the Inter

Document



Bylaw 14697 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14698 - Burnaby Inter-Municipal Business Licence Agreement Bylaw 2024 https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25989

Description: an agreement among the Cities of Burnaby, Delta, New Westminster, Richmond, Surrey, and Vancouver regarding IMBL

scheme to include health care workers

Municipality, the length of term of the initial Inter-municipal Business Licence issued to an Inter-municipal Business in that municipality may be less than twelve (12) months in order to harmonize the expiry date of the Inter-municipal Business Licence with the expiry date of the Municipal Business Licence

Document



Bylaw 14698 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14726 - Burnaby Housing Agreement (5980 Kathleen Avenue) Bylaw 2025 https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw26017

Description: housing agreement for non-market devevelopment at Kathleen Ave

be constructed on the Lands in accordance with the CD Plan; (n) "Effective <u>Date</u>" has the meaning ascribed to it in section 11.2; (o) "Eligibility <u>Date</u>" means the <u>date</u> a tenancy is considered eligible for benefits under the Tenant Assistance Policy; (p) "Eligible Tenant" means: (i) in the

Document



Bylaw 14726 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14727 - Burnaby Housing Agreement (3770 Trinity Street) Bylaw 2025

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw26018

Description: Housing Agreement for the non-market rental housing at 3770 Trinity St

formerly known as '3755 MCGILL STREET'

"means the residential dwelling units located or to be located in the Building and "Dwelling Unit" means one such residential dwelling unit; (I) "Effective Date" has the meaning set out in section 11.1; (m) "Eligible Tenant" means a Senior Household that: (i) pursuant to the terms and conditions

Document



Bylaw 14727 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14736 - Housing Agreement (6420 Willingdon Avenue) Bylaw 2025

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw26029

Description: execution of a Housing Agreement for the non-market rental housing development at 6420 Willingdon Ave

constructed on the Lands as shown in the CD Plan; (I) "Effective Date" has the meaning ascribed to it in section 11.2; (m) "Eligibility Date" means the date a tenancy is considered eligible for benefits under the Tenant Assistance Policy; (n) "Eligible Tenant" means: (i) in the case of a

Document



Bylaw 14736 (PDF)